www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2015 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
2L
V2LW/UNV - Warm White Color Temperature
The V2LW/UNV Luminaire provides similar benefits as the cool white
version, but with a color rendering more consistent with a warm
incandescent or HPS lamp source. Perfect for situations where
Vaporgard LED will be installed next to a warmer color light source.
DC Power Supply - Available for Applications Requiring DC Power

NEMA 4X
IP66
Ordering Information - NEC and CEC:
Mounting Style
Cool White Warm White
AC Drive DC Drive AC Drive DC Drive
1/2” Pendant* V2LCA1/UNV1 V2LCA1/DC1 V2LWA1/UNV1 V2LWA1/DC1
3/4” Pendant* V2LCA2/UNV1 V2LCA2/DC1 V2LWA2/UNV1 V2LWA2/DC1
1” Pendant* V2LCA3/UNV1 V2LCA3/DC1 V2LWA3/UNV1 V2LWA3/DC1
1/2” Wall with Junction Box V2LCHBF1/UNV1 V2LCHBF1/DC1 V2LWHBF1/UNV1 V2LWHBF1/DC1
3/4” Wall with Junction Box V2LCHBF2/UNV1 V2LCHBF2/DC1 V2LWHBF2/UNV1 V2LWHBF2/DC1
1/2” Ceiling V2LCHF1/UNV1 V2LCHF1/DC1 V2LWHF1/UNV1 V2LWHF1/DC1
3/4” Ceiling V2LCHF2/UNV1 V2LCHF2/DC1 V2LWHF2/UNV1 V2LWHF2/DC1
1/2” VXT Wall V2LCHT1/UNV1 V2LCHT1/DC1 V2LWHT1/UNV1 V2LWHT1/DC1
3/4” VXT Wall V2LCHT2/UNV1 V2LCHT2/DC1 V2LWHT2/UNV1 V2LWHT2/DC1
1/2” VXW Wall* V2LCHW1/UNV1 V2LCHW1/DC1 V2LWHW1/UNV1 V2LWHW1/DC1
3/4” VXW Wall* V2LCHW2/UNV1 V2LCHW2/DC1 V2LWHW2/UNV1 V2LWHW2/DC1
11/4” Stanchion* V2LCHJ4/UNV1 V2LCHJ4/DC1 V2LWHJ4/UNV1 V2LWHJ4/DC1
Adapter Only** V2LCHR/UNV1 V2LCHR/DC1 V2LWHR/UNV1 V2LWHR/DC1
*For use in Class I, Division 2 or Class II, Division 1, Groups F, G.  For Class II, you must order complete catalog number (not available for purchase in components).
**For use when wall mount or ceiling mount box is already installed.
Ordering Information - IECEx/ATEX:
Mounting Style
Cool White Warm White
AC Drive AC Drive
1/2” Pendant NV2LCA1/UNV1 NV2LWA1/UNV1
3/4” Pendant NV2LCA2/UNV1 NV2LWA2/UNV1
1” Pendant NV2LCA3/UNV1 NV2LWA3/UNV1
1/2” Wall with Junction Box NV2LCHBF1/UNV1 NV2LWHBF1/UNV1
3/4” Wall with Junction Box NV2LCHBF2/UNV1 NV2LWHBF2/UNV1
1/2” Ceiling NV2LCHF1/UNV1 NV2LWHF1/UNV1
3/4” Ceiling NV2LCHF2/UNV1 NV2LWHF2/UNV1
1/2” Wall NV2LCHT1/UNV1 NV2LWHT1/UNV1
3/4” Wall NV2LCHT2/UNV1 NV2LWHT2/UNV1
11/4” Stanchion NV2LCHJ4/UNV1 NV2LWHJ4/UNV1
VXF 10   VXFT 10
VXF 20   VXFT20
VXJ4   VXW2
VLA1